
 
        ПРОТОКОЛ  РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  ТРЕНИРОВОЧНОГО  СТАРТА     03.10.20г. 

Группа - D 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал   Номер    ГР    Результат   Место  
           
    1 Григорьева Мария         Радуга                       11     2011     00:04.45    1 
    2 Путенихин Александр      Уфа, лично              3ю   14     2009     00:04.50    2     
    3 Шакиров Владислав        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         20     2010     00:05.27    3 
    4 Ханов Алим               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          7     2009     00:06.00    4 
    5 Юсупов Тимур             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         27     2010     00:06.57    5     
    6 Губайдуллин Булат        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          3     2011     00:07.04    6 
    7 Абутков Михаил           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         48     2007     00:07.09    7 
    8 Салаватова Диана         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         22     2010     00:07.14    8 
    9 Ханова Камилла           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         25     2013     00:07.20    9  
   10 Чудинов Кирилл           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         21     2012     00:07.21   10 
   11 Порозов Леонид           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         26     2010     00:07.23   11  
   12 Шагманов Данияр          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         46     2010     00:08.38   12  
   13 Загитова Зарина          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          9     2012     00:09.16   13  
   14 Калицун Рафаэлла         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          2     2008     00:09.17   14 
   15 Бондарь Семен            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         17     2013     00:09.18   15  
   16 Бондарь Степан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         18     2011     00:09.19   16  
   17 Сабитова Диана           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          8     2010     00:09.22   17 
   18 Гришников Алексей        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          4     2012     00:09.24   18   
   19 Зорин Кирилл             Радуга                       16     2008     00:10.57   19       
   20 Зайнетдинов Денис        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         10     2010     00:12.53   20     
   21 Ханафиева Дина           Магнит                       50              00:21.23   21 
   22 Гиндуллина Роза          Лично                        15     1985     00:23.39   22         
   23 Карасева Яна             Лично                        13     1987     00.59.12   23    
   24 Привалов Арслан          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          1     2008     не старт. 
   25 Шепелев Ярослав          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          5     2010     не старт.                                                                                                             
   26 Блинов Петр              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          6     2010     не старт.     
   27 Ишбулатова Амира         Лично                        12     2011     не старт.    
   28 Махмутов Булат           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         23     2008     не старт.     
   29 Мурагимова Аила          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         24     2011     не старт.  
   30 Пономарев Ростислав      УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         47     2011     не старт.     
   31 Логинов Александр        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         28     2008     не старт.     
   32 Рулева Вера              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         29     2010     не старт.     
   33 Масленникова Ярослава    Радуга                       30              не старт.    

Группа - МD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал   Номер    ГР    Результат   Место  
           
    1 Путенихин Александр      Уфа, лично              3ю   14     2009     00:04.50    1     
    2 Шакиров Владислав        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         20     2010     00:05.27    2 
    3 Ханов Алим               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          7     2009     00:06.00    3 
    4 Юсупов Тимур             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         27     2010     00:06.57    4     
    5 Губайдуллин Булат        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          3     2011     00:07.04    5 
    6 Абутков Михаил           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         48     2007     00:07.09    6 
    7 Чудинов Кирилл           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         21     2012     00:07.21    7 
    8 Порозов Леонид           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         26     2010     00:07.23    8  
    9 Шагманов Данияр          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         46     2010     00:08.38    9  
   10 Бондарь Семен            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         17     2013     00:09.18   10  
   11 Бондарь Степан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         18     2011     00:09.19   11  
   12 Гришников Алексей        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          4     2012     00:09.24   12   
   13 Зорин Кирилл             Радуга                       16     2008     00:10.57   13       
   14 Зайнетдинов Денис        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         10     2010     00:12.53   14     
   15 Привалов Арслан          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          1     2008     не старт. 
   16 Шепелев Ярослав          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          5     2010     не старт.                                                                                                             
   17 Блинов Петр              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          6     2010     не старт.     
   18 Махмутов Булат           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         23     2008     не старт.     
   19 Пономарев Ростислав      УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         47     2011     не старт.     



   20 Логинов Александр        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         28     2008     не старт.     

Группа - ЖD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал   Номер    ГР    Результат   Место  
           
    1 Григорьева Мария         Радуга                       11     2011     00:04.45    1 
    2 Салаватова Диана         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         22     2010     00:07.14    2 
    3 Ханова Камилла           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         25     2013     00:07.20    3  
    4 Загитова Зарина          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          9     2012     00:09.16    4  
    5 Калицун Рафаэлла         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          2     2008     00:09.17    5 
    6 Сабитова Диана           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          8     2010     00:09.22    6 
    7 Ханафиева Дина           Магнит                       50              00:21.23    7 
    8 Гиндуллина Роза          Лично                        15     1985     00:23.39    8         
    9 Карасева Яна             Лично                        13     1987     00.59.12    9    
   10 Ишбулатова Амира         Лично                        12     2011     не старт.    
   11 Мурагимова Аила          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         24     2011     не старт.  
   12 Рулева Вера              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         29     2010     не старт.     
   13 Масленникова Ярослава    Радуга                       30              не старт.       

Группа - С 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал   Номер    ГР    Результат   Место  
        
   1 Аминева Томила           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         36     2007     00:10.00    1  
   2 Ибраева Рушана           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         35              00:10.50    2           
   3 Антипова Камилла         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         32     2006     00:11.32    3  
   4 Шарипова Майя            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         49     2007     00:11.41    4                                                                                               
   5 Мухачев Евгений          Лично                        43              00:12.27    5 
   6 Мухачев В.               Лично                        42              00:12.29    6  
   7 Рамазанов Вадим          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         37     2008     00:12.41    7  
   8 Макаров Остромир         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         31     2007     00:14.03    8 
   9 Хатыпова Мира            Лично                        39     2014     00:15.33    9  
  10 Мягкова Татьяна          Магнит                       44      1959    00:19.05   10 
  11 Мачульская Галима        Прогресс                     41              00:21.57   11         
  12 Мачульский Глеб          Прогресс                     40              00:21.59   12 
  13 Ибрагимова Элиза         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         19     2004     00:26.15   13 
  14 Ахтямов Денис            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро    3ю   33     2005     не старт.     
  15 Иванов Георгий           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         34     2008     не старт.     
  16 Ишбулатова Эльвина       Лично                        38     1992     не старт.    

Группа - МС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал   Номер    ГР    Результат   Место  
        
   1 Мухачев Евгений          Лично                        43              00:12.27    1 
   2 Мухачев В.               Лично                        42              00:12.29    2  
   3 Рамазанов Вадим          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         37     2008     00:12.41    3  
   4 Макаров Остромир         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         31     2007     00:14.03    4 
   5 Мачульский Глеб          Прогресс                     40              00:21.59    5 
   6 Ахтямов Денис            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро    3ю   33     2005     не старт.     
   7 Иванов Георгий           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         34     2008     не старт.     

Группа - ЖС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал   Номер    ГР    Результат   Место  
        
   1 Аминева Томила           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         36     2007     00:10.00    1  
   2 Ибраева Рушана           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         35              00:10.50    2           
   3 Антипова Камилла         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         32     2006     00:11.32    3  
   4 Шарипова Майя            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         49     2007     00:11.41    4                                                                                               
   5 Хатыпова Мира            Лично                        39     2014     00:15.33    5  
   6 Мягкова Татьяна          Магнит                       44      1959    00:19.05    6 
   7 Мачульская Галима        Прогресс                     41              00:21.57    7         
   8 Ибрагимова Элиза         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         19     2004     00:26.15    8 
   9 Ахтямов Денис            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро    3ю   33     2005     не старт.     
  10 Ишбулатова Эльвина       Лично                        38     1992     не старт.                                                                                             



Группа - В       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

     
  1 Никитина Диана           Радуга                1ю      57     2007     00:12.57    1  
  2 Иванов Федор             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          55     2006     00:13.00    2                                      
  3 Веревочникова Ангелина   Радуга                1ю      56     2008     00:14.59    3 
  4 Файзуллина Айгуль        Прогресс                      66              00:20.04    4 
  5 Долганова Людмила        МИЛД-Уфа              I       58     1951     00:20.28    5                    
  6 Долганов Михаил          МИЛД-Уфа              I       63     1949     00:21.01    6                                        
  7 Полещук Алиса            Лично                         61     1954     00:21.04    7         
  8 Фарвазданов Айрат        Лично                         70              00:21.31    8 
  9 Лобанков Валерий        'Квик' Уфа                     62              00:21.53    9  
 10 Семиряжко Андрей         Лично                         67              00:21.58   10 
 11 Баишева Карина           Лично                         69              00:22.50   11                                                                                        
 12 Бикбулатова Элина        Лично                        100              00:23.21   12 
 13 Юлмухаметов Динар        Прогресс                      65              00:25.20   13 
 14 Муратова Ляля           'Квик' Уфа             I       51     1939     00:26.17   14 
 15 Савельева Елена          Лично                         64     1976     00:27.20   15 
 16 Лобанкова Зинаида       'Квик' Уфа             I       52     1946     00:33.57   16  
 17 Латыпова Раиса           Лично                         59              00:43.40   17 
 18 Гайнутдинова Роза       'Квик' Уфа                     60     1946     00:52.25   18 
 19 Федосова Александра     'Квик' Уфа             3       54     1949     00:56.07   19 
 20 Савельева Галина        'Квик' Уфа             3       53     1946     00:56.10   20 
 21 Кузнецова Д.             Лично                         68              не старт.  

  Группа - МВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

     
  1 Иванов Федор             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          55     2006     00:13.00    1                                      
  2 Долганов Михаил          МИЛД-Уфа              I       63     1949     00:21.01    2                                        
  3 Фарвазданов Айрат        Лично                         70              00:21.31    3 
  4 Лобанков Валерий        'Квик' Уфа                     62              00:21.53    4  
  5 Семиряжко Андрей         Лично                         67              00:21.58    5 
  6 Юлмухаметов Динар        Прогресс                      65              00:25.20    6 

Группа - ЖВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

     
  1 Никитина Диана           Радуга                1ю      57     2007     00:12.57    1  
  2 Веревочникова Ангелина   Радуга                1ю      56     2008     00:14.59    2 
  3 Файзуллина Айгуль        Прогресс                      66              00:20.04    3 
  4 Долганова Людмила        МИЛД-Уфа              I       58     1951     00:20.28    4                    
  5 Полещук Алиса            Лично                         61     1954     00:21.04    5         
  6 Баишева Карина           Лично                         69              00:22.50    6                                                                                        
  7 Бикбулатова Элина        Лично                        100              00:23.21    7 
  8 Муратова Ляля           'Квик' Уфа             I       51     1939     00:26.17    8 
  9 Савельева Елена          Лично                         64     1976     00:27.20    9 
 10 Лобанкова Зинаида       'Квик' Уфа             I       52     1946     00:33.57   10  
 11 Латыпова Раиса           Лично                         59              00:43.40   11 
 12 Гайнутдинова Роза       'Квик' Уфа                     60     1946     00:52.25   12 
 13 Федосова Александра     'Квик' Уфа             3       54     1949     00:56.07   13 
 14 Савельева Галина        'Квик' Уфа             3       53     1946     00:56.10   14 
 15 Кузнецова Д.             Лично                         68              не старт.  

Группа - А       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал     Номер      ГР     Результат   Место  
               

 1 Братушев Михаил           Лично                         73      1981     00:11.17    1 
 2 Байбородов Вячеслав       Радуга                1       76      1997     00:12.20    2      
 3 Мингалеев Альберт         Магнит                МС      74      1965     00:15.31    3  
 4 Вахитов Азат              Магнит                КМС     79      1962     00:15.31    3 
 5 Масленникова Оксана       Радуга                I       75      1987     00:16.00    5 
 6 Иванов Александр          Магнит                        89               00:16.43    6     



 7 Иванова Анастасия         Магнит                КМС     78      1991     00:17.03    7    
 8 Байбурин Раис             Магнит                КМС     83      1958     00:17.05    8 
 9 Ханафиева Резеда          Магнит                КМС     87      1976     00:18.37    9 
10 Пахомов Олег              СКСЮ                  КМС     88               00:19.31   10 
11 Дмитриева Алена           Магнит                        85      1981     00:20.25   11 
12 Байбурина Диля            Магнит                КМС     84      1959     00:21.49   12 
13 Набиуллин Радмир          Лично                         72      1974     00:24.44   13 
14 Лукьянов Анатолий         Магнит                1       71      1951     00:30.27   14 
15 Генералова Галина         Магнит                КМС     86      1967     00:30.49   15 
16 Хафизова Альбина          Магнит                        81               00:35.39   16    
17 Масленников Виталий       Радуга                I       77      1984     не старт.     
18 Афанасьев Иван            Магнит                КМС     80      1985     не старт.    
19 Сметанина Татьяна         Магнит                        82      1967     не старт.    

Группа - МА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал     Номер      ГР     Результат   Место  
               

 1 Братушев Михаил           Лично                         73      1981     00:11.17    1 
 2 Байбородов Вячеслав       Радуга                1       76      1997     00:12.20    2      
 3 Мингалеев Альберт         Магнит                МС      74      1965     00:15.31    3  
 4 Вахитов Азат              Магнит                КМС     79      1962     00:15.31    3 
 5 Иванов Александр          Магнит                        89               00:16.43    5     
 6 Байбурин Раис             Магнит                КМС     83      1958     00:17.05    6 
 7 Пахомов Олег              СКСЮ                  КМС     88               00:19.31    7 
 8 Набиуллин Радмир          Лично                         72      1974     00:24.44    8 
 9 Лукьянов Анатолий         Магнит                1       71      1951     00:30.27    9 
10 Масленников Виталий       Радуга                I       77      1984     не старт.     
11 Афанасьев Иван            Магнит                КМС     80      1985     не старт.    

Группа - ЖА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал     Номер      ГР     Результат   Место  
               

 1 Масленникова Оксана       Радуга                I       75      1987     00:16.00    1 
 2 Иванова Анастасия         Магнит                КМС     78      1991     00:17.03    2    
 3 Ханафиева Резеда          Магнит                КМС     87      1976     00:18.37    3 
 4 Дмитриева Алена           Магнит                        85      1981     00:20.25    4 
 5 Байбурина Диля            Магнит                КМС     84      1959     00:21.49    5 
 6 Генералова Галина         Магнит                КМС     86      1967     00:30.49    6 
 7 Хафизова Альбина          Магнит                        81               00:35.39    7    
 8 Сметанина Татьяна         Магнит                        82      1967     не старт.  
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
         Главный судья:                    В.Ф.Григорьев. 
         Главный секретарь:                Т.А.Григорьева. 
 


